
0 0.5 1

Time in hours

-1000

-800

-600

-400

-200

C
T

D
 p

re
ss

ur
e 

[d
B

ar
]

Cut CTD profile

5 10 15 20 25

sample scans (b)ADCP (r)CTD

-1.2

-1.1

-1

-0.9

-0.8

-0.7

W
 u

se
d 

fo
r 

la
g 

co
rr

el
at

io
n

best lag W: 2 scans ~ -2 sec.  c:0.99755

up cast

50 100 150 200

time in ensembles

-150

-100

-50

0

de
pt

h 
in

 m
et

er
start depth (.red) (.blue) Surface distance

2600 2700 2800 2900 3000 3100

time in ensembles

-200

-150

-100

-50

0

de
pt

h 
in

 m
et

er

end depth

P06 station #32 (V2)   Figure 4
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